
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Finals Wind:  (+0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Philip, Asha Great Britain 11.47

2 Williams-James, Lauren Rain Trufit Athletics 11.52

3 Gomez, Olga Supreme Performance Athl 11.91

4 Ambrose, Jenae Unattached 12.10

5 Harris, Ashanetta Unattached 12.39

6 TRAORE, Maissa SKG 12.49

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Philip, Asha Great Britain 11.57q  (+0.8) 1(1)

2 Williams-James, Lauren Rain Trufit Athletics 11.76q  (+0.0) 2(1)

3 Ramos, Angely Puerto Rico 11.77q  (+0.8) 1(2)

4 Thomas, Kandace Tru Fit Athletics 11.98q  (+0.0) 2(2)

5 Gomez, Olga Supreme Performance Athl 12.14q  (+0.0) 2(3)

6 Ambrose, Jenae Unattached 12.23q  (+0.0) 2(4)

7 TRAORE, Maissa SKG 12.55q  (+0.0) 2(5)

8 Goldsmith, Kylie Unattached 13.43q  (+0.8) 1(3)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.8)

1 Philip, Asha Great Britain 11.57q

2 Ramos, Angely Puerto Rico 11.77q

3 Goldsmith, Kylie Unattached 13.43q

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Williams-James, Lauren Rain Trufit Athletics 11.76q

2 Thomas, Kandace Tru Fit Athletics 11.98q

3 Gomez, Olga Supreme Performance Athl 12.14q

4 Ambrose, Jenae Unattached 12.23q

5 TRAORE, Maissa SKG 12.55q
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#4 Women's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+1.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Abdul-Rashid, Mariam Unattached 24.58

2 Ramos, Angely Puerto Rico 24.60

3 TRAORE, Maissa SKG 26.27

4 Harris, Ashanetta Unattached 26.54

5 Clark, Kaylen Unattached 26.59

6 Lenoir, Morgane SKG 27.34

7 Clea, ALPHONSO Unattached 30.25
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#9 Women's 100m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (–0.6)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Morrison, Ebony Unattached 12.93

2 Abdul-Rashid, Mariam Unattached 12.97

3 Nwofor, Emma Tru Fit Athletics 13.99

4 Erickson, Deya Tru Fit Athletics 14.04

5 Clea, ALPHONSO Unattached 15.54

6 Lenoir, Morgane SKG 16.04

Prelims Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Morrison, Ebony Unattached 13.09q

2 Abdul-Rashid, Mariam Unattached 13.12q

3 Nwofor, Emma Tru Fit Athletics 13.86q

4 Erickson, Deya Tru Fit Athletics 14.16q

5 Gomez, Olga Supreme Performance Athl 14.20q

6 Clea, ALPHONSO Unattached 16.16q

7 Lenoir, Morgane SKG 17.05q
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#1 Men's 100 Meters
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Greene, Cejhae Puma 10.27  (+0.3) 2(1)

2 Rattray, Kevaun CPTC - Tracksmith 10.58  (+0.3) 2(2)

3 Richards, Guillaume Trufit Athletics 10.67  (+0.3) 2(3)

4 Kerr, Ian Shore Athletic Club 10.74  (+0.3) 2(4)

5 Beauvile, Roberson Unattached 10.80 10.792  (+0.3) 2(5)

6 Marcano, Andre CPTC - Tracksmith 10.80 10.798  (+0.3) 2(6)

7 Sosoo, Bryan CPTC - Tracksmith 10.81  (+0.3) 2(7)

8 Craig, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.97  (+0.3) 2(8)

9 Harrell, Andre Plantation H.E.A.T. 11.03  (+0.3) 1(1)

10 Dixon, Jeremiah Unattached 11.09  (+0.3) 1(2)

11 Similien, Ronald Unattached 11.22  (+0.3) 1(3)

12 Perez Mora, Marlon Jose Unattached 11.34  (+0.3) 1(4)

13 Gbapo, Yohann S.K.G 11.44  (+0.3) 1(5)

14 Tavares, Luares Cape Verde 11.53  (+0.3) 1(6)

15 Fleck, Jack Unattached 11.62  (+0.3) 1(7)

16 Anderson, Salathiel Unattached 12.02  (+0.3) 1(8)

James-Lubin, Kieren Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Harrell, Andre Plantation H.E.A.T. 11.03

2 Dixon, Jeremiah Unattached 11.09

3 Similien, Ronald Unattached 11.22

4 Perez Mora, Marlon Jose Unattached 11.34

5 Gbapo, Yohann S.K.G 11.44

6 Tavares, Luares Cape Verde 11.53

7 Fleck, Jack Unattached 11.62

8 Anderson, Salathiel Unattached 12.02

James-Lubin, Kieren Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.3)

1 Greene, Cejhae Puma 10.27

2 Rattray, Kevaun CPTC - Tracksmith 10.58

3 Richards, Guillaume Trufit Athletics 10.67

4 Kerr, Ian Shore Athletic Club 10.74

5 Beauvile, Roberson Unattached 10.80 10.792

6 Marcano, Andre CPTC - Tracksmith 10.80 10.798

7 Sosoo, Bryan CPTC - Tracksmith 10.81

8 Craig, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.97

Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 Greene, Cejhae Puma 10.36q  (+0.2) 1(1)

2 Rattray, Kevaun CPTC - Tracksmith 10.62q  (+0.2) 1(2)

3 Simpson, Damarcus Unattached 10.66q  (–1.5) 3
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl)
4 Richards, Guillaume Trufit Athletics 10.74q  (–0.6) 2(1)

5 Kerr, Ian Shore Athletic Club 10.87q  (–1.5) 3

6 Sosoo, Bryan CPTC - Tracksmith 10.89q  (–0.6) 2(2)

7 Marcano, Andre CPTC - Tracksmith 10.90q  (–0.6) 2(3)

8 Craig, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.92q  (+0.2) 1(3)

9 Beauvile, Roberson Unattached 10.94q  (+0.2) 1(4)

10 Harrell, Andre Plantation H.E.A.T. 11.17q  (–1.5) 3

11 Dixon, Jeremiah Unattached 11.32q  (–0.6) 2(4)

12 Perez Mora, Marlon Jose Unattached 11.35q  (+0.2) 1(5)

13 Gbapo, Yohann S.K.G 11.48q  (–0.6) 2(5)

14 Tavares, Luares Cape Verde 11.60q  (–0.6) 2(6)

15 Fleck, Jack Unattached 11.64q  (+0.2) 1(6)

16 Similien, Ronald Unattached 11.71q  (–1.5) 3

17 Anderson, Salathiel Unattached 12.23q  (+0.2) 1(7)

18 James-Lubin, Kieren Unattached 12.51q  (–1.5) 3

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.2)

1 Greene, Cejhae Puma 10.36q

2 Rattray, Kevaun CPTC - Tracksmith 10.62q

3 Craig, Terrell Shore Athletic Club 10.92q

4 Beauvile, Roberson Unattached 10.94q

5 Perez Mora, Marlon Jose Unattached 11.35q

6 Fleck, Jack Unattached 11.64q

7 Anderson, Salathiel Unattached 12.23q

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.6)

1 Richards, Guillaume Trufit Athletics 10.74q

2 Sosoo, Bryan CPTC - Tracksmith 10.89q

3 Marcano, Andre CPTC - Tracksmith 10.90q

4 Dixon, Jeremiah Unattached 11.32q

5 Gbapo, Yohann S.K.G 11.48q

6 Tavares, Luares Cape Verde 11.60q

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:  (–1.5)

James-Lubin, Kieren Unattached 12.51q

Kerr, Ian Shore Athletic Club 10.87q

Harrell, Andre Plantation H.E.A.T. 11.17q

Similien, Ronald Unattached 11.71q

Simpson, Damarcus Unattached 10.66q
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (–0.2)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Perez Mora, Marlon Jose Unattached 22.60

2 Dixon, Jeremiah Unattached 22.88

3 saintilus, rolain Unattached 23.12

4 Tavares, Luares Cape Verde 23.45

5 Similien, Ronald Unattached 23.54

6 Saintilus, Roshard Unattached 25.24
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Williams, Marvin Trufit Athletics 48.32

2 Leech, Eddy Tru Fit Athletics 48.93

3 Colebrook, Andre Shore Athletic Club 51.00

4 Anderson, Leano Unattached 51.71
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Note
1 Ashley, Thomas Unattached 1:59.63

59.55 (59.55) 1:00.09 (1:59.63)

2 Blanco, Oscar Tru Fit Athletics 2:00.50
59.35 (59.35) 1:01.15 (2:00.50)

3 Romich, Derek Unattached 2:02.21
1:00.01 (1:00.01) 1:02.20 (2:02.21)
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#10 Men's 110m Hurdles
Finals Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 belocian, wilhem Puma 13.34

2 Manga, Aurel Nike SKG 14.08

3 Diawara, Richard Skg Team 14.18

4 Santiago Pagan, Johnathan Daniel Unattached 14.23

5 Lecoeur, Romain SKG 14.91

Prelims Wind:  (+1.4)

Pl Name Team Time Note
1 belocian, wilhem Puma 13.34q

2 Manga, Aurel Nike SKG 13.90q

3 Lecoeur, Romain SKG 14.02q

4 Diawara, Richard Skg Team 14.14q

5 Santiago Pagan, Johnathan Daniel Unattached 14.25q
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#11 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Simpson, Bryce Trufit Athletics 7.30m  (+0.4) 6.07 (–1.7) 6.97 (+1.8) 7.08 (+0.5) 7.30 (+0.4) 6.88 (+1.3) FOUL

2 James, Tristan Trufit Athletics 7.22m  (+0.6) FOUL FOUL 6.53 (+0.5) 7.14 (+0.9) 7.22 (+0.6) 7.20 (+0.7)

3 Snyder, Kevin Tru Fit Athletics 6.80m  (+0.6) FOUL FOUL 6.45 (+1.2) FOUL 6.80 (+0.6) 6.55 (+0.1)

4 Montero Rivera, Mathew Unattached 6.56m  (+0.5) FOUL 6.56 (+0.5) 6.35 (+0.9) FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Harrell, Andre Plantation H.E.A.T 5.88m  (+0.7) 5.80 (–1.2) 5.71 (+1.5) FOUL 5.47 (+1.8) 5.85 (+2.0) 5.88 (+0.7)

6 Andrews, Javier Unattached 5.80m  (+0.6) 5.54 (+2.0) 5.72 (–1.9) 5.80 (+0.6) FOUL 5.61 (+1.5) FOUL

7 Harbaugh, Cambree Unattached 5.53m  (–0.1) 5.45 (+0.0) 5.53 (–0.1) 5.22 (+1.4) 5.43 (+0.5) 5.25 (+1.3) 5.48 (–2.4)
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